SHAH ALLOYS LTD.
Corp. Office : Shah Alloys Corporate House, Sola - Kalol Road, Santej, Ta. Kalol, Dist. Gandhinagar- 382721
' Regd. Office : 5/1, Shreeji House, 5th Floor, Behind M.J.Library, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad- 6. India

Phone : 02764 - 661100
Fax : 02764 - 661110
E-mail : info@shahalloys.com

09.04.2016

Department of Corporate Service = Manager
Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd. Listing Department

PhirozeJeejeebhoy Tower. National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Dalal Street, Exchange Plaza, Plot No C/1, G-Block,

Mumbai - 400 001 Bandra - Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai - 400051

BSE Scrip Code: 513436 NSE Symbol - SHAHALLOYS

Dear Sir,

Sub: Submission of holding of Specified securities and Shareholding
pattern as per regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and
Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the Quarter
ended on 31st March 2016.

Pursuant to regulations 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith

Shareholding pattern for‘the quarter ended on 31st March 2016.

You are requested to take the same on record and acknowledge the receipt

of the same.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,

r Shah Alloys Ltd

Company Secretary
Encl: a.a

Factory : Blpck No. 2221/ 2222, Shah Industrial Estate, Sola-Kalol Road, Santej, Ta. Kalol, Dist. : Gandhinagar - 382721.
Phone : (02764) 286525 / 286545 < Fax : (02764) 286615
Website : www.shahalloys.com
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Sr. .
No Particular Yes/No
1 [Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 |[Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 |Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
7 |Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be lated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet
Number of Voting Rights
held in each class of Number of N G SRS
securities .
Shareholding as a (1X) No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a %| | ocked in shares pledged or otherwise
No. of full No. Of No. Of Tl AEs % of total no. of No. Of Shares| No. [ Underlying assuming full (xi) encumbered Number of
Categor Nos. Of .aid u i/ Partly paid shares shares " |shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Underlying [ Of | Outstanding conversion of (xin) equity shares|
8| category of shareholder |sharehold | "* " | up equity | underlying | °/°/° as per SCRR, e E Outstanding |War| convertible  [convertible securities held in
(T) (1) ers 9 r:leld shares Depository Wi = 1957) convertible |rant|securities and| ( as a percentage of dematerializ
(i w) held Receipts (V)+(V)+ (V1) (vin) Totalasa%| securities | s No.Of [diluted share capital) As a % of Asa%of | edform
(v) (1) As a % of Class of (X) (Xi) | Warrants (X1)= (VII)+(X) total total (X1v)
(A+B+C2) = Class Total (A+B+C) (i) (@) | Asa%of (a+B+c2) | No- | g o | No Shares
X =Y @1 hetg & held
(b) (b)
Promoter & Promoter
(A) |Group 7 10729246 10729246 54.19| 1,07,29,246.00 1,07,29,246.00 54.19) 54.19 10610370 98.89 10729246
(B) _|Public 8038 9068294 9068294 45.81] 90,68,294.00 90,68,294.00 45.81 45.81 8570962
(C) [Non Promoter- Non Public
(C1) Shares underlying DRs
Shares held by
(C2) Employee Trusts
Total 8045 19797540 19797540 19797540 19797540 100 10610370 54




Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

Number of Shares

securities pledged or otherwise
Shareholding, as a encumbered
Shareholding as No of Voting (XIV) Rights % assuming full (il

a % of total no. conversion of .

Total nos. . Number of equity
Name No. of fully of shares convertible .
. ) ; shares Total as » shares held in
Searial of the PAN paid up equity (calculated as securities (as a .
held a % of Asa % | dematerialized
No. Shareholders (1) shares held per SCRR, 1957) percentage of
(VI) = (IV)+(V)+ Total . of total form
(1 (V) (v Class . diluted share No.
(V1) Total Voting ) Shares (XIV)
As a % of eg:X . capital) (a)
rights . held
(A+B+C2) (X1)= (VI+(Xi)(a) b
As a % of (A+B+C2) (b)
Al(a) | Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
1 Rajendrabhai V Shah AACHS4862E 1531960 1531960 7.74 1531960.00 1531960.00 7.74 7.74 1531960 100.00 1531960
2 Ragini Rajendrabhai Shah ACEPS6153N 1146006 1146006 5.79 1146006.00 1146006.00 5.79 5.79 1146006 100.00 1146006
ShahlJayeshkumar

3 |Vijaykumar ACJPS9147H 29936 29936 0.15 29936.00 29936.00 0.15 0.15 0 0.00 29936
4 Rajendrabhai V Shah ACTPS7674P 7912404 7912404 39.97 7912404.00 7912404.00 39.97 39.97 7912404| 100.00 7912404
5 Prakash V. Shah ACUPS1892G 47000 47000 0.24 47000.00 47000.00 0.24 0.24 0 0.00 47000
6  |Ashvin V Shah AFAPS2729H 21940 21940 0.11 21940.00 21940.00 0.11 0.11 20000 91.16 21940
7 Karan Rajendra Shah BIRPS1150D 40000 40000 0.20 40000.00 40000.00 0.20 0.20 0 0.00 40000
Click here to go back Total 10729246 10729246 54.19 10729246.00 10729246.00 54.19 54.19 10610370| 98.89 10729246
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Sr.

Category & Name
of the
Shareholders

U]

Nos. Of
shareholders

()

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(1v)

Total nos. shares
held
(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a %
of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 1957)
(Vi)

As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities(IX)

No of Voting (XIV)Rights

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting

X rights

Class
eg: Total

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full
conversion of

convertible securities (
as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(X1)= (VI1)+(X)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

(X1

1\

(a)

As a % of total
Shares held

(b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form
(XIV)

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1)

Indian

(a)

(b)

(0)

(d)

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (specify)

10729246

10729246

54.19

10729246.00 10729246

54.19

54.19

10610370

98.89

10729246

sub-Total (A)(1)

10729246

10729246

54.19

10729246.00 10729246

54.19

54.19

10610370

98.89

10729246

Foreign

Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign

Individuals)

Government

Institutions

Foreign Portfolio Investor

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

7

10729246

10729246

54.19

10729246.00 10729246

54.19

54.19

10610370

98.89

10729246

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter & Promoter Group

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1)

Institutions

(a)

Mutual Funds

(b)

Venture Capital Funds

Alternate Investment Funds

(d)

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(e)

Foreign Portfolio Investors

(f)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

(8)

Insurance_Companies

1746624

1746624

8.82

1746624.00 1746624

8.82

8.82

(h)

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

(i)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

1746624

1746624

8.82

1746624.00 1746624

8.82

8.82

(2)

Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President

of India

Ssub-Total (B)(2)

1746624

1746624




(3)

Non-institutions

(a(i))

Individuals -
i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital

up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

7831

3849512

3849512

19.44

3849512.00

3849512

19.44

19.44

(afii))

Individuals -
ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital

in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

19

588133

588133

2.97

588133.00

588133

2.97

2.97

(b)

NBFCs registered with RBI

Employee Trusts

(d)

Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)

(e)

Any Other (specify)

186

2884025

2884025

14.57

2884025.00

2884025

14.57

14.57

Sub-Total (B)(3)

8036

7321670

7321670

36.98

7321670.00

7321670

36.98

36.98

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

8038

9068294

9068294

45.81

9068294.00

9068294

45.81

45.81

3354980

588133

2881225

6824338

8570962

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

(1)

(2)

Custodian/DR _Holder - Name of DR Holders (If
Available)

Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based
Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)

Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding

(C)=(C)(1)+(C)(2)

Total (A+B+C2)

8045

19797540

19797540

100.00

19797540.00

19797540

100.00

100.00

19300208

Total (A+B+C)

8045

19797540

19797540

19797540.00

19797540

100.00

10610370

53.59

19300208

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Add Notes






