## SHAH ALLOYS LTD.

Corp. Office : Shah Alloys Corporate House, Sola - Kalol Road, Santej, Ta. Kalol, Dist. Gandhinagar- 382721 Regd. Office : 5/1, Shreeji House, 5th Floor, Behind M.J.Library, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad- 6. India



Phone: 02764 - 661100 Fax: 02764 - 661110

E-mail: info@shahalloys.com

09.04.2016

Department of Corporate Service **Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.**PhirozeJeejeebhoy Tower.
Dalal Street, **Mumbai - 400 001** 

Manager
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, Plot No C/1, G-Block,
Bandra – Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai – 400051

BSE Scrip Code: 513436

**NSE Symbol - SHAHALLOYS** 

Dear Sir,

Sub: Submission of holding of Specified securities and Shareholding pattern as per regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the Quarter ended on 31st March 2016.

Pursuant to regulations 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith Shareholding pattern for the quarter ended on 31st March 2016.

You are requested to take the same on record and acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully,

for Shah Alloys Ltd

**Company Secretary** 

Encl: a.a

## Home

## Validate

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

Home Validate

Table I	- Summary Statement hold	ing of spec	ified securiti	es																
Note :	Data will be automatically	populated	from shareh	olding patt	ern sheet - [	Data Entry Re	stricted in this sh	eet												
Catego	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of sharehold	No. of fully paid up	No. Of Partly paid- up equity	No. Of shares underlying		Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	held in		dumber of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) biting (XIV) Rights		No. Of Shares  Underlying  Outstanding	No. Of	Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	(XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
y (1)	(11)	ers (III)	equity shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	securities	rant s (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerializ ed form (XIV)
	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	10729246			10729246	54.19	1,07,29,246.00		1,07,29,246.00	54.19				54.19			10610370	98.89	10729246
(B)	Public	8038	9068294			9068294	45.81	90,68,294.00		90,68,294.00	45.81				45.81					8570962
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																			
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																			
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																			
	Total	8045	19797540			19797540		19797540		19797540	100							10610370	54	19300208

	<b>Home</b> Validate											
						Number of Voting	g Rights held in ea	ich class of		Number of		
					Shareholding as	No of Voting			Shareholding, as a % assuming full	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
Searial No.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)  (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A1(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivi	ided Family										
	Add Delet											
1	Rajendrabhai V Shah	AACHS4862E	1531960	1531960	7.74	1531960.00	1531960.00	7.74	7.74	1531960	100.00	1531960
2	Ragini Rajendrabhai Shah	ACEPS6153N	1146006	1146006	5.79	1146006.00	1146006.00	5.79	5.79	1146006	100.00	1146006
3	ShahJayeshkumar Vijaykumar	ACJPS9147H	29936	29936	0.15	29936.00	29936.00	0.15	0.15	0	0.00	29936
4	Rajendrabhai V Shah	ACTPS7674P	7912404	7912404	39.97	7912404.00	7912404.00	39.97	39.97	7912404	100.00	7912404
5	Prakash V. Shah	ACUPS1892G	47000	47000	0.24	47000.00	47000.00	0.24	0.24	0	0.00	47000
6	Ashvin V Shah	AFAPS2729H	21940	21940	0.11	21940.00	21940.00	0.11	0.11	20000	91.16	21940
7	Karan Rajendra Shah	BIRPS1150D	40000	40000	0.20	40000.00	40000.00	0.20	0.20	0	0.00	40000
	Click here to go back	<u>Total</u>	10729246	10729246	54.19	10729246.00	10729246.00	54.19	54.19	10610370	98.89	10729246

	Home Validate											
						Number of Voting R	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities(IX)		Number of Sha		
					Charabalding as 5 0/	No of Voting	No of Voting (XIV)Rights		Shareholding, as a %	otherwise encumbered		
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)		Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
Α	Table II - Statement showing shareholding patter	n of the Promote	er and Promoter Gr	oup								
(1)	ndian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	10729246	10729246	54.19	10729246.00	10729246	54.19	54.19	10610370	98.89	10729246
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)											
(c)	Financial Institutions/ Banks											
(d)	Any Other (specify)											
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	7	10729246	10729246	54.19	10729246.00	10729246	54.19	54.19	10610370	98.89	10729246
(2)	Foreign											
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)											
(b)	Government											
(c)	<u>Institutions</u>											
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investor											
(e)	Any Other (specify)											
	Sub-Total (A)(2)											
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)	7	10729246	10729246	54.19	10729246.00	10729246	54.19	54.19	10610370	98.89	10729246
	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter 8		-									
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding patter	n of the Public s	hareholder									
(1)	nstitutions											
(a)	Mutual Funds											
(b)	Venture Capital Funds											
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds											
(d)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors											
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors											
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks											
(g)	Insurance Companies	2	1746624	1746624	8.82	1746624.00	1746624	8.82	8.82			1746624
(h)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds											
(i)	Any Other (specify)											
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	2	1746624	1746624	8.82	1746624.00	1746624	8.82	8.82			1746624
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India											
1	Sub-Total (B)(2)											

	Non-institutions											
	Individuals -											
	i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital											
(a(i))		7831	3849512	3849512	19.44	3849512.00	3849512	19.44	19.44			3354980
	Individuals -											
(a(ii))	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	19	588133	588133	2.97	588133.00	588133	2.97	2.97			588133
	NBFCs registered with RBI		300133	300133	2.31	366133.00	300133	2.57	2.57			300133
(b)												
(c)	Employee Trusts	.———										
	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)											
(d)												
(e)	Any Other (specify)	186	2884025	2884025	14.57	2884025.00	2884025	14.57	14.57			2881225
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	8036	7321670	7321670	36.98	7321670.00	7321670	36.98	36.98			6824338
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)	8038	9068294	9068294	45.81	9068294.00	9068294	45.81	45.81			8570962
	Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for  Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public	or Public										
С												
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	f the Non Promo	ter- Non Public sha	areholder								
(1)	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of  Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If  Available)	f the Non Promc	ter- Non Public sh	areholder								
	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If	of the Non Promo	ter- Non Public sh	areholder								
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available) Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based	of the Non Promo	rter- Non Public sh	areholder								
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)  Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)  Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding	of the Non Promot	oter- Non Public sha		100.00	19797540.00	19797540	100.00	100.00			19300208
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)  Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)  Total NonPromoter - Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)			19797540		19797540.00 19797540.00	19797540 19797540	100.00		10610370	53.59	19300208 19300208
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)  Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)  Total NonPromoter - Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)  Total (A+B+C2)	8045	19797540 19797540	19797540						10610370	53.59	